
2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart

Tue 8/22 Scrimmage host Marana home 600pm

Tue 08/29/23 Tempe away 630pm 430pm
Tue 09/05/23 Copper Canyon away 500pm 300pm
Thu 09/07/23 Williams Field home 500pm
Tue 09/12/23 Canyon View away 500pm 300pm
Thu 09/14/23 Verrado home 500pm
Tue 09/19/23 Barry Goldwater home 500pm
Tue 09/26/23 Mohave away 700pm 1200pm
Thu 09/28/23 McClintock away 500pm 300pm
Tue 10/03/23 Mt. View Marana home 500pm
Thu 10/05/23 CGU Senior Night home 500pm
Thu 10/12/23 St. John Paul II home 500pm
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